
COMPANY RUSSELL OIL, INC.

WELL RUMBACK B #21-2

FIELD/BLOCK RUMBACK

COUNTY LOGAN

STATE KANSAS

 Fold here 

 Service Ticket No.:  905046367  API No.:  15-109-21555-
00-00  PGM Version:  WL INSITE R5.6.3 (Build 4)

CHANGE IN MUD TYPE OR ADDITIONAL SAMPLE

 Date  Sample No. 

 Depth-Driller

 Type Fluid in Hole

 Density  Viscosity

 Ph  Fluid Loss

 Source of Sample

 Rm @ Meas. Temp @ @

 Rmf @ Meas. Temp. @ @

 Rmc @ Meas. Temp. @ @

 Source Rmf  Rmc

 Rm @ BHT @ @

 Rmf @ BHT @ @

 Rmc @ BHT @ @

RESISTIVITY SCALE CHANGES

 Type Log  Depth  Scale Up Hole  Scale Down Hole

RESISTIVITY EQUIPMENT DATA

Run No. Tool Type & No. Pad Type Tool Pos. Other

EQUIPMENT DATA

GAMMA ACOUSTIC DENSITY NEUTRON

 Run No.  Run No.  Run No.  Run No.

 Serial No. Serial No.  Serial No.  Serial No.

 Model No.  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.

 Diameter  No. of Cent.  Diameter  Diameter

 Detector Model No.  Spacing  Log Type  Log Type

 Type  Source Type  Source Type 

 Length  LSA [Y/N]  Serial No.  Serial No.

 Distance to Source  FWDA [Y/N ]  Strength  Strength 

LOGGING DATALOGGING DATA

GENERAL GAMMA ACOUSTIC DENSITY NEUTRON

Run Depth Speed Scale Scale
Matrix

Scale
Matrix

Scale
Matrix

No. From To ft/min L R L R L R L R



DIRECTIONAL INFORMATION

 Maximum Deviation   @  KOP  @ 

 Remarks:  5 1/2'' CASING USED FOR ANNULAR HOLE VOLUME

HALLIBURTON DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF ANY INTERPRETATION OF THE LOG DATA, CONVERSION OF LOG DATA TO PHYSICAL ROCK 
PARAMETERS OR RECOMMENDATIONS WHICH MAY BE GIVEN BY HALLIBURTON PERSONNEL OR WHICH APPEAR ON THE LOG OR IN ANY OTHER FORM. ANY 
USER OF SUCH DATA, INTERPRETATIONS, CONVERSIONS, OR RECOMMENDATIONS AGREES THAT HALLIBURTON IS NOT RESPONSIBLE EXCEPT WHERE DUE 
TO GROSS NEGLIGENCE OR WILLFUL MISCONDUCT, FOR ANY LOSS, DAMAGES, OR EXPENSES RESULTING FROM THE USE THEREOF. 

HALLIBURTON

ANNULAR HOLE VOLUME PLOT

Data: RUSSEL_RUMBACK\Well Based\DAQ-0001-005\
Plot Range: 1700 ft  to  4695.58 ft

Plot File: \\-LOCAL-\RUSSEL_RUMBACK\0001 GTET-DSNT-SDLT-ACRT\AHV\AHV Plot_INSITE_IQ

Plot Time: 08-Aug-18 15:39:49

AHV PLOT CALCULATED FOR 5 1/2" CASING

MUDCAKE MUDCAKESHALE

Gamma API

api

0 150 Bit Size
20 0

Bit Size
0 20

CALI

inches

6 16
ft

 1 : 600 CALI

inches

20 0 CALI

inches

0 20 BHVT AHVT

1700 706

695

1200

1181

1800 680

670

1158

1140



1900

2000

670

658

645

634

624

1140

1120

1098

1079

1061

Caliper

2100

2200

2300

614

605

582

567

559

1042

1025

994

971

954

2400

550

541

937

920



2500

2600

532

522

492

480

902

884

846

826

Caliper

2700

2800

467

454

440

427

412

805

783

761

740

717

Caliper

2900

3000

399

385

365

696

673

645



3100

352

335

320

623

598

575

3200

3300

3400

303

285

271

254

240

550

523

501

476

454

Caliper

3500

3600

230

220

210

201

435

417

399

382



3600

3700

201

191

182

382

364

346

3800

3900

173

164

155

147

137

329

311

295

278

260

Caliper

4000

4100

128

118

109

100

243

225

207

190



4200 91

81

173

155

4300

4400

4500

72

63

54

44

35

137

120

102

85

67

FRCaliper

4600

26

17

8

17

8

50

32

15

32

15

CALI

inches

6 16
ft

 1 : 600 CALI

inches

20 0 CALI

inches

0 20 BHVT AHVT

Gamma API

api

0 150 Bit Size
20 0

Bit Size
0 20

MUDCAKE MUDCAKESHALE



ANNULAR HOLE VOLUME PLOT

Data: RUSSEL_RUMBACK\Well Based\DAQ-0001-005\
Plot Range: 1700 ft  to  4695.58 ft

Plot File: \\-LOCAL-\RUSSEL_RUMBACK\0001 GTET-DSNT-SDLT-ACRT\AHV\AHV Plot_INSITE_IQ

Plot Time: 08-Aug-18 15:39:52

AHV PLOT CALCULATED FOR 5 1/2" CASING


